Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• Field replaceable drivers
• Glare free indirect lighting
• LED optics designed for even
  illumination of the ceiling, minimizing
  hot spots

Page 2 of 3
Schematic:
Ordering Guide: example: GAT HI W UV 850 CM C6 WG
Mounting:
Series Output VoltageOptic CRI/CCT
GAT HI
High
VH
Very High
SH
Super High
UV
120-277
W
Wide
835
80 CRI/3500K
840
80 CRI/4000K
850
80 CRI/5000K
GAT UVW
Hanging Options
CM
Cable Mount
TR
Trunnion Mount
SM
Strut Mount
C6
6’ Single Circuit Cord
C65W
6’ Single Circuit Cord with Low
Voltage Connections
C10 (standard)
10’ Single Circuit Cord
C105W
10’ Single Circuit Cord with Low
Voltage Connections
D6
6’ Dual Circuit Cord
D10
10’ Dual Circuit Cord
P(NEMA)
Plug (Specify NEMA configuration)
WG
Wire Guard
Cable Mount
Trunnion Mount
Strut Mount
22.00”
7.50”
GAT | LED INDIRECT HIGH BAY
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2021 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
GAT_LED_v2.4
Page 3 of 3
Performance Chart:
Photometric Data:
GAT HI W UV 850-C6
Test No.:  LLIA000800-001A
Luminaire Lumens:  46,870 lm
Luminaire Watts:   404.3W
Efficacy:   115.9 LPW
RC 80 70 50 30
RW  70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10
0 95 95 95 95 81 81 81 81 56 56 56 32 32 32
1 87 83 79 76 74 71 68 65 48 47 45 28 27 26
2 79 72 66 62 67 62 57 53 42 40 37 24 23 22